
Scratch (85)

Place Dossard Nom Prénom (Nat) Temps Categorie Naissance Equipe Pl/cat Pl/cha Vitesse

1 953 MICHELIER LAURENT () 03:56:11 SEM 1975 1 1 14

2 985 THIERY BENOIT () 03:58:20 SEM 1983 2 2 13,8

3 961 PEPEY JEAN PIERRE () 04:09:35 V1M 1966 1 3 13,2

4 935 HAYETINE ALEXANDRE () 04:11:39 SEM 1983 3 4 13,1

5 930 GIRARDI JEAN () 04:31:46 V1M 1962 2 5 12,1

6 922 FANTON YVES-LOUP () 04:36:10 SEM 1972 4 6 11,9

7 995 KUASHEV MARTIN () 04:46:53 SEM 1972 5 7 11,5

8 965 RIGAUD DANIEL () 04:46:54 V1M 1970 3 8 11,5

9 982 DEVIDAL BERNARD () 04:54:08 V3M 1948 1 9 11,2

10 918 DORVAL JEROME () 04:59:31 V1M 1970 4 10 11

11 923 FREYCON FRANCOIS () 05:00:44 V2M 1958 1 11 11

12 940 JALLIFFIER TALMAT PATRICE () 05:00:52 SEM 1972 6 12 11

13 968 RYASCOFF PASCAL () 05:06:31 V1M 1962 5 13 10,8

14 956 MOREL DENIS () 05:07:02 V2M 1958 2 14 10,7

15 957 NOULETTE Catherine () 05:07:40 V1F 1970 1 15 10,7

16 919 ENDEWELT RAPHAEL () 05:08:35 SEM 1983 7 16 10,7

17 986 DAVID YVAN () 05:09:56 SEM 1972 8 17 10,6

18 927 GAUDIN RODOLPHE () 05:11:29 SEM 1974 9 18 10,6

19 902 ALEXANDROWICZ LAURENT (FRA) 05:12:46 SEM 1980 10 19 10,6

20 939 HOAREAU JEAN FABRICE () 05:18:27 SEM 1972 11 20 10,4

21 981 ROSSIAUD ALAIN () 05:19:00 V1M 1971 6 21 10,3

22 908 CAVAGNA NADEGE () 05:19:51 V1F 1968 2 22 10,3

BIOPHAROM
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Résultats individuels : 55 KM IND (Distance = 55000m)

22 908 CAVAGNA NADEGE () 05:19:51 V1F 1968 2 22 10,3

23 991 PAYET DIDIER () 05:23:54 V2M 1961 3 23 10,2

24 960 PARAVY GILBERT () 05:25:28 V2M 1961 4 24 10,1

25 967 ROUSSEL FREDERIC (FRA) 05:27:02 SEM 1980 12 25 10,1

26 972 SEURAT YANN () 05:27:46 V1M 1970 7 26 10,1

27 802 CHANAL LOIC () 05:27:52 V1M 1966 8 27 10,1

28 800 TOURNOUR FRANCK () 05:28:42 V1M 1962 9 28 10

29 931 GORROCHATEGUI PAULA (FRA) 05:28:57 SEF 1980 1 29 10

30 993 FRANCOU JEAN BATISTE (FRA) 05:30:34 V2M 1957 5 30 10

31 980 BLONDEL JEAN LOUIS () 05:31:41 SEM 1972 13 31 9,9

32 979 VIDAUD ROMAIN () 05:33:31 SEM 1982 14 32 9,9

33 941 LACROIX BERTRAND () 05:35:19 SEM 1974 15 33 9,8

34 973 SELOI EMANUEL () 05:39:25 V1M 1968 10 34 9,7

35 951 LIVEISTONE DAVID () 05:40:26 SEM 1973 16 35 9,7

36 987 MOIRAND XAVIER () 05:40:26 SEM 1976 17 36 9,7

37 944 LAZARINI PAUL () 05:47:15 SEM 1985 18 37 9,5

38 974 SCHUMACHER Lucie () 05:48:45 SEF 1977 2 38 9,5

39 926 GALAIS DIDIER () 05:49:34 SEM 1977 19 39 9,4

40 904 BECHET SÉBASTIEN (FRA) 05:51:10 SEM 1980 20 40 9,4

41 947 LELONG CHRISTOPHE () 05:52:21 SEM 1979 21 41 9,4

42 950 LEVIEUX MARIE () 05:54:50 SEF 1976 3 42 9,3

43 914 CONTI BRUNO () 05:54:52 V1M 1966 11 43 9,3

44 990 BARTOLINI CHRISTOPHE () 05:59:17 SEM 1972 22 44 9,2

45 954 MOLLIE PATRICK () 05:59:51 V1M 1962 12 45 9,2

46 958 NOEL CHARLES ANDRÉ () 05:59:52 V1M 1971 13 46 9,2

47 945 LEBLANC CHRISTOPHE () 06:01:53 V1M 1970 14 47 9,1

48 803 TESSON MIGUEL () 06:05:23 V1M 1964 15 48 9

49 998 LEFEBVRE MATHIAS () 06:06:18 V1M 1971 16 49 9

50 913 CLERC FLORENT () 06:07:20 SEM 1975 23 50 9

51 912 CHAUMAZ MARC (FRA) 06:07:40 SEM 1980 24 51 9

52 949 LENNE MICHEL () 06:15:56 V2M 1952 6 52 8,8

53 955 MONIN BERNARD () 06:16:03 V2M 1952 7 53 8,8

54 907 CAUCHY EMMANUEL () 06:20:38 V2M 1960 8 54 8,7

55 924 FRIN DEBIS () 06:20:52 V1M 1971 17 55 8,7

56 925 GAGNIERE PIERRE () 06:21:28 V2M 1953 9 56 8,7

57 933 GUILLERMIER BRUNO () 06:21:45 V1M 1966 18 57 8,6

58 916 CUER THIERRY () 06:21:47 V1M 1964 19 58 8,6

59 970 SANCHEZ ANTOINE () 06:22:46 V1M 1965 20 59 8,6

60 964 PIGE RICHARD () 06:22:46 V2M 1960 10 60 8,6

61 948 LENAERTS FREDERICK () 06:22:46 V1M 1964 21 61 8,661 948 LENAERTS FREDERICK () 06:22:46 V1M 1964 21 61 8,6

62 909 CAZAL PIERRE () 06:23:48 V2M 1956 11 62 8,6

63 975 TRECOURT sylvie () 06:23:48 V2F 1961 1 63 8,6

64   () 06:25:01 25 63 8,6



65 997 MIQUET MATEO () 06:27:05 SEM 1977 25 64 8,5

66 963 PIERREFEU YANN () 06:27:15 V1M 1969 22 65 8,5

67 928 GAUTHIER DOMINIQUE () 06:29:05 V2M 1958 12 66 8,5

68 917 DELAS CHRISTOPHE () 06:31:51 SEM 1985 26 67 8,4

69 983 ALMAIDA JEAN FRANÇOIS () 06:38:39 V2M 1961 13 68 8,3

70 999 DUCAU PATRICE () 06:40:27 V1M 1970 23 69 8,2

71 1000 PEY GODART  () 06:40:28 V1M 1967 24 70 8,2

72 989 JOURDAIN LIONEL () 06:52:10 SEM 1973 27 71 8

73 915 COUTEY Nathalie () 06:53:13 V1F 1968 3 72 8

74 901 ALCAIDE MICKAEL () 06:56:25 SEM 1973 28 73 7,9

75 992 RIVOIRE MARIANNE (FRA) 07:04:53 V2F 1960 2 74 7,8

76 977 TURCHETTI MIKAEL () 07:11:43 SEM 1975 29 75 7,6

77 932 GRANGEON CHRISTIAN () 07:19:26 SEM 1972 30 76 7,5

78 943 LATOUR Severine () 07:20:03 V1F 1969 4 77 7,5

79 996 BARBE PHILIPPE () 07:21:06 V3M 1951 2 78 7,5

80 959 OBERLIN FRANCOISE () 07:41:18 V2F 1957 3 79 7,2

81 962 PETITBONOHME MICHAEL () 07:41:25 SEM 1975 31 80 7,2

82 805 FRYS NICOLAS () 07:48:25 SEM 1988 32 81 7

83 804 GOYON CLEMENT () 07:48:26 SEM 1986 33 82 7

84 905 BOYER Nadia () 08:09:59 V1F 1963 5 83 6,7

85 969 SACCAVINI Catherine () 08:09:59 V2F 1959 4 84 6,7



Scratch (31)

Place Dossard Nom Prénom (Nat) Temps Categorie Naissance EquipePl/cat Pl/cha Vitesse

1 43 CHAMBERY TRIALTHLON 2 DROUARD-VIGNAUD-ABADIE (FRA) 03:49:45 SEM 1980 H 1 14,4

2 48 POMPIERS CHAMBERY DUVERNEY PRET-RUIZ-VARENNE (FRA) 03:56:48 SEM 1980 H 2 13,9

3 17 EAC GUET-GALLAND-PIGNAUD (FRA) 03:59:05 SEM 1980 H 3 13,8

4 3 TIC TAC TIM BLANCHET-DEVRED-GAST (FRA) 04:04:30 SEM 1980 H 4 13,5

5 9 LES AIGLES DU BOURGET DERRICO-PELLISSIER-PIERRE (FRA) 04:07:58 SEM 1980 H 5 13,3

6 50 CHAMBEX TRI GIRLS CHALLAMAL-KOUKLEVSKY-PEILLEX (FRA) 04:09:35 SEM 1980 F 1 13,2

7 29 PEVET PEVET-PEVET-PEVET (FRA) 04:11:45 SEM 1980 H 6 13,1

8 22 TEAM MERMILLOD TRIATHLON MALARD-CHATEL-SQUIVEE (FRA) 04:13:13 SEM 1980 M 1 13

9 40 TRIO 2 VASSEL-GALLARD-ROYET (FRA) 04:13:49 SEM 1980 M 2 13

10 12 TOP DELIRE FARGIER-CHENEVAS-VERGER (FRA) 04:14:45 SEM 1980 H 7 13

11 2 TDS SEYNOD BARRALON-BARRALON-MITAUT (FRA) 04:15:08 SEM 1980 M 3 12,9

12 41 AIX SAVOIE TRIATHLON DOBERNA-DOBERNA-BELLEVILLE (FRA) 04:17:09 SEM 1980 H 8 12,8

13 21 DERNIERS MINUTE BSP LECLERC-QUENIN-COTTAREL (FRA) 04:17:31 SEM 1980 M 4 12,8

14 30 CAMALIO ANNECY PICARONIE-CHACORNAC-MANGIN (FRA) 04:25:23 SEM 1980 M 5 12,4

15 14 SOPHILS GALLOIS-CLEMENT-SORIN (FRA) 04:26:47 SEM 1980 M 6 12,4

16 6 NO LIMIT BRULFRET-STATICELLI-FRIBAULT (FRA) 04:28:49 SEM 1980 H 9 12,3

17 11 VEDG 1 DUFRENE-BONTRON-BORNENS (FRA) 04:28:49 SEM 1980 M 7 12,3

18 49 LES ND2BR ROBIN-ROBIN-HIMMER (FRA) 04:29:17 SEM 1980 M 8 12,3

19 39 RATTRAPE MOI SI TU PEUX VARCIN-VARCIN-VARCIN (FRA) 04:29:57 SEM 1980 M 9 12,2

20 35 NO LOPPET TEAM 2 SOUBEYRAND-BERNARD-GANEE (FRA) 04:32:40 SEM 1980 H 10 12,1

21 33 ORANGE PASSION 1 ROBIN-ESNAULT-NIETO (FRA) 04:32:46 SEM 1980 H 11 12,1

22 52 MOQUETS MERIAUX-PINNELLO-GUITTED (FRA) 04:32:49 SEM 1980 H 12 12,1

23 36 TEAM CHONCHON 1 TACHER- (FRA) 04:36:58 SEM 1980 H 13 11,9

24 13 NO LOPPET TEAM 1 FRETON-CARTIER-ROSSILLE (FRA) 04:37:21 SEM 1980 H 14 11,9

25 1 PASSION ORANGE BARNAUD-CHAIX-JOLY (FRA) 04:38:47 SEM 1980 H 15 11,8

BIOPHAROM
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25 1 PASSION ORANGE BARNAUD-CHAIX-JOLY (FRA) 04:38:47 SEM 1980 H 15 11,8

26 31 ESCARGOT 2 PUSTOCH-OUVIRER NEIRET-DUMAZER (FRA) 04:44:16 SEM 1980 H 16 11,6

27 34 ESCAGOT 3 SALINO-HARTOD-GASNIER (FRA) 04:44:16 SEM 1980 M 10 11,6

28 5 TEAM CHONCHON 2 BOTTO ROSSA-BOURGAULT-BOTTO ROSSA (FRA) 04:44:40 SEM 1980 M 11 11,6

29 47 LES RAMUSGILLIE-POITEAU-PETITLEVET  (FRA) 04:46:13 SEM 1980 H 17 11,5

30 28 TRIO 73 PAYRE-LETELLIER-CADET (FRA) 04:46:39 SEM 1980 M 12 11,5

31 42 CHAMBERY TRIATLHON 1 BOND-MOLLARD-BALULA (FRA) 04:47:31 SEM 1980 F 2 11,5

32 15 LES OURS TROTEURS GARCIN-NICOD-CHABLOZ (FRA) 04:50:02 SEM 1980 H 18 11,4

33 19 LES GNAKEUSES DE BELLEDONNES KHADIDE BOUCHAUT-CHENEVAS-GARNIER (FRA) 04:59:52 SEM 1980 F 3 11

34 4 SYCHRICILE BLUTEAU-GARAMPON-CHEVILLOT (FRA) 05:00:46 SEM 1980 M 13 11

35 20 NO LOPPET TEAM 3 KUNTZINGER-GOUTIER-JAILLIFFIER TALMAS (FRA) 05:00:46 SEM 1980 F 4 11

36 18 LES ECLOPES HUGON-BOUCHET-SALGADO (FRA) 05:02:25 SEM 1980 M 14 10,9

37 24 SANGEREINES MASSON SCHAEFFER-FAGNOT-HURE (FRA) 05:03:15 SEM 1980 F 5 10,9

38 38 RORO FIFI V20V20 TRUEL-BOURQUET-DEMARIS (FRA) 05:10:18 SEM 1980 H 19 10,6

39 27 LES 2 LIEVRES ET LA TORTUE NOURI-CHARDON-JOURNET (FRA) 05:10:29 SEM 1980 H 20 10,6

40 8 LES FREDEYARD CHERAULT-VILLAND-DIFERIA (FRA) 05:13:46 SEM 1980 M 15 10,5

41 23 LES DESPERADOS MASANTE-MASANTE-PETITOT (FRA) 05:16:54 SEM 1980 M 16 10,4

42 46 LE TIRO DE LA DENTS DU CHAT 2 CHAPPEL-COUTAZ-CORRADO (FRA) 05:18:06 SEM 1980 M 17 10,4

43 25 PRYSMIAN MENS-CAVALHO-OSORIO (FRA) 05:20:44 SEM 1980 M 18 10,3

44 7 ESCARGOT 1 CHARVET-FOURNIER-GALLINA (FRA) 05:23:41 SEM 1980 M 19 10,2

45 45 LES FLECHES JEAN-BELLEVEGUE-SIONSI (FRA) 05:24:45 SEM 1980 F 6 10,2

46 32 LES BRAKASS QUIGNARD-BULHER-BUREL QUIGNON (FRA) 05:32:25 SEM 1980 M 20 9,9

47 37 7 LIEUES AVENTURE TARDY-PETITHOMME-TARDY (FRA) 05:39:52 SEM 1980 H 21 9,7

48 44 LES SOURDINGUES RUIZ-ZAITER-SIMON (FRA) 05:43:17 SEM 1980 M 21 9,6

49 10 VEDG DUFRENE-MERCIER-REPENTIN (FRA) 05:47:14 SEM 1980 M 22 9,5

50 26 TEAM FILIERE MONTAGNE MOLLARD-DAVID-MALHIERE (FRA) 05:57:03 SEM 1980 M 23 9,2

51 16 LES GAY LURONS GAY-GAY-GAY (FRA) 05:59:06 SEM 1980 M 24 9,2



SEF (3)

Place Dossard Nom Prénom (Nat) Temps Categorie Naissance Equipe Pl/scr Pl/cha Vitesse

1 931 GORROCHATEGUI PAULA (FRA) 05:28:57 SEF 1980 29 29 10

2 974 SCHUMACHER Lucie () 05:48:45 SEF 1977 38 38 9,5

3 950 LEVIEUX MARIE () 05:54:50 SEF 1976 42 42 9,3

SEM (33)

Place Dossard Nom Prénom (Nat) Temps Categorie Naissance Equipe Pl/scr Pl/cha Vitesse

1 953 MICHELIER LAURENT () 03:56:11 SEM 1975 1 1 14

2 985 THIERY BENOIT () 03:58:20 SEM 1983 2 2 13,8

3 935 HAYETINE ALEXANDRE () 04:11:39 SEM 1983 4 4 13,1

4 922 FANTON YVES-LOUP () 04:36:10 SEM 1972 6 6 11,9

5 995 KUASHEV MARTIN () 04:46:53 SEM 1972 7 7 11,5

6 940 JALLIFFIER TALMAT PATRICE () 05:00:52 SEM 1972 12 12 11

7 919 ENDEWELT RAPHAEL () 05:08:35 SEM 1983 16 16 10,7

8 986 DAVID YVAN () 05:09:56 SEM 1972 17 17 10,6

9 927 GAUDIN RODOLPHE () 05:11:29 SEM 1974 18 18 10,6

10 902 ALEXANDROWICZ LAURENT (FRA) 05:12:46 SEM 1980 19 19 10,6

11 939 HOAREAU JEAN FABRICE () 05:18:27 SEM 1972 20 20 10,4

12 967 ROUSSEL FREDERIC (FRA) 05:27:02 SEM 1980 25 25 10,1

13 980 BLONDEL JEAN LOUIS () 05:31:41 SEM 1972 31 31 9,9

14 979 VIDAUD ROMAIN () 05:33:31 SEM 1982 32 32 9,9

GRANDE COURSE DU LAC
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BIOPHAROM

Résultats individuels : 55 KM IND (Distance = 55000m)

14 979 VIDAUD ROMAIN () 05:33:31 SEM 1982 32 32 9,9

15 941 LACROIX BERTRAND () 05:35:19 SEM 1974 33 33 9,8

16 951 LIVEISTONE DAVID () 05:40:26 SEM 1973 35 35 9,7

17 987 MOIRAND XAVIER () 05:40:26 SEM 1976 36 36 9,7

18 944 LAZARINI PAUL () 05:47:15 SEM 1985 37 37 9,5

19 926 GALAIS DIDIER () 05:49:34 SEM 1977 39 39 9,4

20 904 BECHET SÉBASTIEN (FRA) 05:51:10 SEM 1980 40 40 9,4

21 947 LELONG CHRISTOPHE () 05:52:21 SEM 1979 41 41 9,4

22 990 BARTOLINI CHRISTOPHE () 05:59:17 SEM 1972 44 44 9,2

23 913 CLERC FLORENT () 06:07:20 SEM 1975 50 50 9

24 912 CHAUMAZ MARC (FRA) 06:07:40 SEM 1980 51 51 9

25 997 MIQUET MATEO () 06:27:05 SEM 1977 65 64 8,5

26 917 DELAS CHRISTOPHE () 06:31:51 SEM 1985 68 67 8,4

27 989 JOURDAIN LIONEL () 06:52:10 SEM 1973 72 71 8

28 901 ALCAIDE MICKAEL () 06:56:25 SEM 1973 74 73 7,9

29 977 TURCHETTI MIKAEL () 07:11:43 SEM 1975 76 75 7,6

30 932 GRANGEON CHRISTIAN () 07:19:26 SEM 1972 77 76 7,5

31 962 PETITBONOHME MICHAEL () 07:41:25 SEM 1975 81 80 7,2

32 805 FRYS NICOLAS () 07:48:25 SEM 1988 82 81 7

33 804 GOYON CLEMENT () 07:48:26 SEM 1986 83 82 7

V1F (5)

Place Dossard Nom Prénom (Nat) Temps Categorie Naissance Equipe Pl/scr Pl/cha Vitesse

1 957 NOULETTE Catherine () 05:07:40 V1F 1970 15 15 10,7

2 908 CAVAGNA NADEGE () 05:19:51 V1F 1968 22 22 10,3

3 915 COUTEY Nathalie () 06:53:13 V1F 1968 73 72 8

4 943 LATOUR Severine () 07:20:03 V1F 1969 78 77 7,5

5 905 BOYER Nadia () 08:09:59 V1F 1963 84 83 6,7

V1M (24)

Place Dossard Nom Prénom (Nat) Temps Categorie Naissance Equipe Pl/scr Pl/cha Vitesse

1 961 PEPEY JEAN PIERRE () 04:09:35 V1M 1966 3 3 13,2

2 930 GIRARDI JEAN () 04:31:46 V1M 1962 5 5 12,1

3 965 RIGAUD DANIEL () 04:46:54 V1M 1970 8 8 11,5

4 918 DORVAL JEROME () 04:59:31 V1M 1970 10 10 114 918 DORVAL JEROME () 04:59:31 V1M 1970 10 10 11

5 968 RYASCOFF PASCAL () 05:06:31 V1M 1962 13 13 10,8

6 981 ROSSIAUD ALAIN () 05:19:00 V1M 1971 21 21 10,3

7 972 SEURAT YANN () 05:27:46 V1M 1970 26 26 10,1

8 802 CHANAL LOIC () 05:27:52 V1M 1966 27 27 10,1



9 800 TOURNOUR FRANCK () 05:28:42 V1M 1962 28 28 10

10 973 SELOI EMANUEL () 05:39:25 V1M 1968 34 34 9,7

11 914 CONTI BRUNO () 05:54:52 V1M 1966 43 43 9,3

12 954 MOLLIE PATRICK () 05:59:51 V1M 1962 45 45 9,2

13 958 NOEL CHARLES ANDRÉ () 05:59:52 V1M 1971 46 46 9,2

14 945 LEBLANC CHRISTOPHE () 06:01:53 V1M 1970 47 47 9,1

15 803 TESSON MIGUEL () 06:05:23 V1M 1964 48 48 9

16 998 LEFEBVRE MATHIAS () 06:06:18 V1M 1971 49 49 9

17 924 FRIN DEBIS () 06:20:52 V1M 1971 55 55 8,7

18 933 GUILLERMIER BRUNO () 06:21:45 V1M 1966 57 57 8,6

19 916 CUER THIERRY () 06:21:47 V1M 1964 58 58 8,6

20 970 SANCHEZ ANTOINE () 06:22:46 V1M 1965 59 59 8,6

21 948 LENAERTS FREDERICK () 06:22:46 V1M 1964 61 61 8,6

22 963 PIERREFEU YANN () 06:27:15 V1M 1969 66 65 8,5

23 999 DUCAU PATRICE () 06:40:27 V1M 1970 70 69 8,2

24 1000 PEY GODART  () 06:40:28 V1M 1967 71 70 8,2

V2F (4)

Place Dossard Nom Prénom (Nat) Temps Categorie Naissance Equipe Pl/scr Pl/cha Vitesse

1 975 TRECOURT sylvie () 06:23:48 V2F 1961 63 63 8,6

2 992 RIVOIRE MARIANNE (FRA) 07:04:53 V2F 1960 75 74 7,8

3 959 OBERLIN FRANCOISE () 07:41:18 V2F 1957 80 79 7,2

4 969 SACCAVINI Catherine () 08:09:59 V2F 1959 85 84 6,7

V2M (13)

Place Dossard Nom Prénom (Nat) Temps Categorie Naissance Equipe Pl/scr Pl/cha Vitesse

1 923 FREYCON FRANCOIS () 05:00:44 V2M 1958 11 11 11

2 956 MOREL DENIS () 05:07:02 V2M 1958 14 14 10,7

3 991 PAYET DIDIER () 05:23:54 V2M 1961 23 23 10,2

4 960 PARAVY GILBERT () 05:25:28 V2M 1961 24 24 10,1

5 993 FRANCOU JEAN BATISTE (FRA) 05:30:34 V2M 1957 30 30 105 993 FRANCOU JEAN BATISTE (FRA) 05:30:34 V2M 1957 30 30 10

6 949 LENNE MICHEL () 06:15:56 V2M 1952 52 52 8,8

7 955 MONIN BERNARD () 06:16:03 V2M 1952 53 53 8,8

8 907 CAUCHY EMMANUEL () 06:20:38 V2M 1960 54 54 8,7

9 925 GAGNIERE PIERRE () 06:21:28 V2M 1953 56 56 8,7

10 964 PIGE RICHARD () 06:22:46 V2M 1960 60 60 8,6

11 909 CAZAL PIERRE () 06:23:48 V2M 1956 62 62 8,6

12 928 GAUTHIER DOMINIQUE () 06:29:05 V2M 1958 67 66 8,5

13 983 ALMAIDA JEAN FRANÇOIS () 06:38:39 V2M 1961 69 68 8,3

V3M (2)

Place Dossard Nom Prénom (Nat) Temps Categorie Naissance Equipe Pl/scr Pl/cha Vitesse

1 982 DEVIDAL BERNARD () 04:54:08 V3M 1948 9 9 11,2

2 996 BARBE PHILIPPE () 07:21:06 V3M 1951 79 78 7,5


